Record
Briscoe 4-0
Folks 3-1
Bernal 2-1
Straus 1-2
Rawlinson 1-2
Garcia 1-2
Luna 0-4

Bernal
Luna
Folks
Briscoe
Garcia
Straus

Rawlinson

Zone A

Zone A

Record

WEEK FOUR

3-0
3-1
3-1
2-2
1-2
0-3
0-3

Points

Points
53

Jefferson
Zachry
Jordan
Hobby
Rudder
Jones
Vale

Hobby
Zachry
Jefferson
Rudder
Vale
Jordan
Jones

Zone B

Record
3-0
3-0

2-2
1-3
1-3

Zone B

Record
4-0
2-1
2-1
2-2
1-2
1-2
1-3

Points

Points

Rayburn
Stinson
Ross
Stevenson
Connally
Pease
Neff

Connally
Stevenson
Stinson
Neff
Pease
Ross
Rayburn

Zone C

Record
4-0
4-0

1-2
1-2
1-3

Zone C

Record
3-0
3-0
3-1
1-2
1-3
0-2
0-3

Points

Points
45
40
17

5
8
-19
-58






